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. performance base design

. fast lagrangian analysis of continuum
. equivalent linear method

. interface

. quiet boundary

. peak ground acceleration
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11.
12.
13.
14.

ot

epicenter

peak ground velocity

specific energy density

sustained maximum acceleration
sustained maximum velocity
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